MSC-3
AC Motor Speed Controller
• Plain English Display
• Sensorless Flux Vector
• Flux Plus Motor Torque Maximiser
• Quiet Motor Operation
• IP30, IP66 or Stainless Steel
• High Ambient Operation

Consult your Zener Distributor for further details on options required.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
 General Purpose Extended Duty Enclosure Dimensions
 Amps kW/Hp Amps kW/Hp IP30 IP66
Chassis A
MSC-3R3  3.6 1.5 / 2.0 2.7 1.1 / 1.5
MSC-3R5  5.0 2.2 / 3.0 4.2 1.5 / 2.0 248h 102w 237d (mm) 310h 190w 236d (mm)
MSC-3R7   7.2 3.0 / 4.0 6.1 2.2 / 3.0 9.8h 4.0w 9.3d (in) 12.2h 7.5w 9.3d (in)
MSC-3R11  10.8 5.5 / 7.5 9.1 4.0 / 5.5
Chassis B
MSC-3R15   14.9 7.5 / 10 12.7 5.5 / 7.5
MSC-3R23  22.5 11 / 15 19.1 7.5 / 10 459h 234w 243d (mm) 459h 234w 243d (mm)
MSC-3R30  30.1 15 / 20 25.6 11 / 15 18.1h 9.2w 9.6d (in) 18.1h 9.2w 9.6d (in)
MSC-3R40  40.3 22 / 30 34.1 15 / 20
Chassis C
MSC-3R55   55 30 / 40 46.6 22 / 30
MSC-3R82   82 45 / 60 68.9 37 / 50 715h 470w 290d (mm) 715h 470w 290d (mm)
MSC-3R109   109 55 / 75 92.0 45 / 60 28.1h 18.5w 11.4d (in) 28.1h 18.5w 11.4d (in)
MSC-3R140    140 75 / 100 116.9 55 / 75
MSC-3R170    170 90 / 125 132.6 75 / 100 (Note: 3R170 not available in IP66)
Chassis D     IP30 IP54
MSC-3R220    220 132 / 175 161 90 / 120
MSC-3R260    260 150 / 200 191 290 / 380
MSC-3R315   315 185 / 250 231 132 / 175 1225h 555w 525d (mm) 1225h 555w 525d (mm)
MSC-3R360  360 210 / 280 264 155 / 205 48.3h 21.9w 20.7d (in) 48.3h 21.9w 20.7d (in)
MSC-3R390  390 220 / 295 286 225 / 295
MSC-3R430 430 250 / 335 315 185 / 250
MSC-3R490 490 290 / 385 359 200 / 270
• For Motors exceeding the above, contact your Zener distributor for information on the larger sizes of Variable Speed Drives available
• The above ratings are based on 40°C ambient and Nominal Power for 415Vac 3 Phase
• 50°C rating available (Refer to your Zener distributor for details)
• Selection should be based on Motor Full Load Amps not Kw/HP.